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M Decathlon 
 
1 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 8170 
 11,22 7.42 14.96 2.01 51,41 14,72 42.98 5.10 68.79 4.41,53 
 812 915 787 813 751 884 725 941 871 671 
 -1.9 +1.6 -0.4 
2 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 7958 
 10,76 7.31 14.55 1.98 49,02 13,98 41.42 4.60 49.93 4.36,83 
 915 888 762 785 860 977 693 790 588 700 
 -1.9 +1.2 -0.4 
3 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 7837 
 10,64 7.43 13.64 1.83 49,00 15,73 42.32 4.80 58.99 4.35,32 
 942 918 706 653 861 763 712 849 723 710 
 -1.1 +1.6 +0.8 
4 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 7801 
 11,19 7.59 12.35 2.01 50,76 14,62 40.48 4.60 58.44 4.32,26 
 819 957 628 813 780 896 674 790 714 730 
 -1.1 +2.4 +0.8 
5 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 7798 
 11,03 7.55 14.39 1.83 49,00 14,64 40.49 4.50 50.94 4.21,80 
 854 947 752 653 861 894 675 760 603 799 
 -1.9 +3.5 -0.4 
6 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 7741 
 11,21 7.17 13.39 1.92 49,20 14,47 37.91 4.80 51.42 4.21,29 
 814 854 691 731 852 915 622 849 610 803 
 -0.1 +3.7 +1.0 
7 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 7669 
 10,99 7.14 14.33 1.98 50,19 14,76 42.16 4.50 52.40 4.45,32 
 863 847 749 785 806 879 709 760 624 647 
 -1.9 +1.3 -0.4 
8 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 7612 
 11,43 6.61 14.18 1.83 49,58 14,81 43.94 4.70 61.29 4.36,57 
 767 723 739 653 834 873 745 819 757 702 
 -0.1 +1.0 +1.0 
9 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 7548 
 11,16 7.19 11.97 1.89 49,28 15,45 36.74 4.80 54.91 4.21,70 
 825 859 605 705 848 796 599 849 662 800 
 -1.1 +4.7 +0.8 
10 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 7530 
 11,35 7.09 12.98 1.83 50,31 14,55 39.72 4.60 55.50 4.26,44 
 784 835 666 653 800 905 659 790 670 768 
 -1.1 +1.2 +0.8 
11 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 7348 
 11,10 7.02 12.43 1.92 49,09 14,61 42.05 4.60 45.36 5.00,30 
 838 818 633 731 857 897 706 790 520 558 
 -1.9 +2.2 -0.4 
12 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 7339 
 11,44 6.71 12.40 1.83 49,27 15,44 35.40 4.60 57.00 4.15,40 
 765 746 631 653 849 797 572 790 693 843 
 -1.1 +0.7 -1.1 
13 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 7318 
 11,46 6.78 13.21 1.95 51,53 15,21 41.01 4.60 52.42 4.38,62 
 761 762 680 758 745 824 685 790 624 689 
 -0.1 +1.6 +1.0 
14 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 7160 
 11,21 6.86 14.00 1.77 50,24 14,70 38.69 4.30 45.28 4.39,14 
 814 781 728 602 804 886 638 702 519 686 
 -0.1 +4.1 +1.0 



15 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 7084 
 11,32 6.66 12.82 1.98 51,35 15,16 34.88 4.60 44.96 4.41,69 
 791 734 656 785 753 830 561 790 514 670 
 -1.1 +1.7 -1.1 
16 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 6986 
 11,75 6.81 12.81 1.95 53,81 15,64 39.51 4.40 53.04 4.43,02 
 701 769 656 758 647 774 655 731 634 661 
 -1.1 +1.5 -1.1 
17 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 6976 
 11,56 7.12 11.48 1.86 52,29 15,37 37.54 4.20 55.41 4.42,22 
 740 842 575 679 712 805 615 673 669 666 
 -1.9 +1.1 -0.4 
18 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 6817 
 11,49 6.92 12.51 1.83 51,24 15,73 36.68 4.40 44.23 4.49,12 
 755 795 637 653 758 763 597 731 504 624 
 -1.1 +1.4 -1.1 
19 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 6765 
 11,19 7.10 11.74 1.83 50,98 15,35 36.52 3.60 51.83 4.58,76 
 819 838 591 653 770 808 594 509 616 567 
 -0.1 +0.7 +1.0 
20 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 6752 
 11,03 7.33 13.88 1.89 49,42 15,26 37.77 NH 54.17 4.45,06 
 854 893 721 705 842 818 619 0 651 649 
 -1.1 +2.2 -1.1 
21 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 6733 
 11,88 6.68 12.67 1.83 53,72 15,18 40.74 4.00 52.82 4.50,95 
 675 739 647 653 651 828 680 617 630 613 
 -1.1 -0.1 +0.8 
22 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 6468 
 11,40 7.23 11.01 1.95 50,24 14,99 37.51 NH 47.89 4.37,62 
 774 869 546 758 804 851 614 0 557 695 
 -1.1 +1.2 +0.8 
 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL DNF 
 11,69 6.26 12.56 NH DNF DNF 38.42 DNS 
 713 644 640 0 0 0 633 
 -1.1 +0.3 
 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST DNF 
 11,28 7.00 14.18 2.07 50,47 15,26 37.42 4.70 NM DNS 
 799 814 739 868 793 818 612 819 0 
 -0.1 +1.7 +1.0 
 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR DNF 
 10,95 7.23 DNS 
 872 869 
 -1.1 +1.9 
 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNF 
 11,08 6.71 10.99 2.01 49,07 DNF DNS 
 843 746 545 813 858 0 
 -0.1 +1.1 
 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI DNF 
 11,40 NM 12.98 1.83 50,35 15,85 39.57 4.40 45.20 DNS 
 774 0 666 653 799 750 656 731 518 
 -1.1  -1.1 
 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL DNF 
 11,35 DNS 
 784 
 -1.9  
 
M 100m 
Rank Heat ReacTime 
1 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 10,64 -1.1 942 H3 0.131 
2 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 10,76 -1.9 915 H4 0.175 FS-0.019 
3 26 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR 10,95 -1.1 872 H3 0.151 
4 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 10,99 -1.9 863 H4 0.166 
5 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 11,03 -1.9 854 H4 0.197 
6 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 11,03 -1.1 854 H1 0.176 
7 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR 11,08 -0.1 843 H2 0.193 
8 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 11,10 -1.9 838 H4 0.151 



9 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 11,16 -1.1 825 H3 0.154 
10 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 11,19 -0.1 819 H2 0.212 
11 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 11,19 -1.1 819 H3 0.166 
12 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 11,21 -0.1 814 H2 0.147 
12 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 11,21 -0.1 814 H2 0.166 
14 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 11,22 -1.9 812 H4 0.174 
15 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 11,28 -0.1 799 H2 0.176 
16 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 11,32 -1.1 791 H1 0.200 
17 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 11,35 -1.1 784 H3 0.148 
18 1 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL 11,35 -1.9 784 H4 0.186 
19 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 11,40 -1.1 774 H1 0.177 
20 10 Tizio Luca DI 31.08.1993 SUI 11,40 -1.1 774 H3 0.234 
21 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 11,43 -0.1 767 H2 0.161 
22 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 11,44 -1.1 765 H1 0.180 
23 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 11,46 -0.1 761 H2 0.192 
24 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 11,49 -1.1 755 H1 0.173 
25 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 11,56 -1.9 740 H4 0.187 
26 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL 11,69 -1.1 713 H1 0.155 
27 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 11,75 -1.1 701 H1 0.186 
28 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 11,88 -1.1 675 H3 0.165 
 
M Long Jump 
1 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 7.59 957 
 7.59 7.17 X 
 +2.4 +1.5 +1.9 
2 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 7.55 947 
 7.01 7.55 7.42 
 +0.1 +3.5 +0.6 
3 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 7.43 918 
 7.39 7.43 7.27 
 +1.7 +1.6 +2.4 
4 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 7.42 915 
 7.11 7.24 7.42 
 +0.7 -0.5 +1.6 
5 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 7.33 893 
 6.99 7.00 7.33 
 +0.9 +1.9 +2.2 
6 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 7.31 888 
 7.31 X X 
 +1.2 +1.3 +2.1 
7 26 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR 7.23 869 
 7.22 7.23 X 
 +1.5 +1.9 +2.0 
8 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 7.23 869 
 7.23 6.69 - 
 +1.2 +0.7 
9 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 7.19 859 
 7.11 7.19 6.82 
 -0.6 +4.7 -1.0 
10 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 7.17 854 
 7.17 7.06 X 
 +3.7 +2.7 +2.9 
11 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 7.14 847 
 7.14 7.06 6.92 
 +1.3 +1.3 +0.1 
12 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 7.12 842 
 7.12 7.05 7.05 
 +1.1 +3.1 +0.5 
13 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 7.10 838 
 6.83 7.10 7.02 
 +0.8 +0.7 +1.1 
14 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 7.09 835 
 6.78 7.09 6.89 
 +0.4 +1.2 +1.3 
15 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 7.02 818 
 6.89 X 7.02 
 +1.6 +0.0 +2.2 



16 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 7.00 814 
 7.00 X 6.63 
 +1.7 +1.5 +1.4 
17 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 6.92 795 
 6.51 6.92 6.73 
 +1.7 +1.4 +0.8 
18 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 6.86 781 
 6.86 6.83 6.82 
 +4.1 -1.2 +1.6 
19 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 6.81 769 
 6.66 6.81 6.73 
 +1.6 +1.5 +0.1 
20 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 6.78 762 
 6.66 6.72 6.78 
 -1.1 -0.1 +1.6 
21 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 6.71 746 
 6.69 6.71 6.66 
 +1.9 +0.7 -0.2 
22 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR 6.71 746 
 X 6.71 6.54 
 -0.2 +1.1 -0.7 
23 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 6.68 739 
 6.45 6.65 6.68 
 +1.1 +0.6 -0.1 
24 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 6.66 734 
 6.50 X 6.66 
 +2.7 +1.0 +1.7 
25 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 6.61 723 
 6.44 6.56 6.61 
 +2.1 +2.3 +1.0 
26 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL 6.26 644 
 5.98 6.19 6.26 
 +1.4 +1.6 +0.3 
 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI NM 0 
 X X X 
 +0.0 -0.1 +1.9 
 1 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL DNS 
 
M Shot Put 7,26kg 
1 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 14.96 787 
 14.96 14.93 14.69 
2 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 14.55 762 
 14.55 14.22 X 
3 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 14.39 752 
 14.39 X X 
4 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 14.33 749 
 13.97 14.00 14.33 
5 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 14.18 739 
 14.03 13.82 14.18 
6 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 14.18 739 
 13.32 13.67 14.18 
7 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 14.00 728 
 14.00 13.99 X 
8 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 13.88 721 
 13.72 13.83 13.88 
9 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 13.64 706 
 13.64 X X 
10 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 13.39 691 
 13.39 12.57 12.36 
11 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 13.21 680 
 13.21 13.04 12.67 
12 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 12.98 666 
 12.34 12.94 12.98 
13 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 12.98 666 
 12.98 X 12.35 
14 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 12.82 656 
 12.51 12.72 12.82 



15 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 12.81 656 
 12.81 12.67 12.76 
16 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 12.67 647 
 12.67 12.53 X 
17 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL 12.56 640 
 12.30 12.56 12.34 
18 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 12.51 637 
 12.51 12.34 11.96 
19 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 12.43 633 
 12.43 X - 
20 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 12.40 631 
 11.75 11.39 12.40 
21 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 12.35 628 
 12.35 12.03 12.04 
22 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 11.97 605 
 X 11.97 11.29 
23 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 11.74 591 
 11.74 X 10.58 
24 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 11.48 575 
 11.38 11.48 X 
25 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 11.01 546 
 10.37 X 11.01 
26 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR 10.99 545 
 10.99 10.82 X 
 1 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL DNS 
 26 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR DNS 
 
M High Jump 
1 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 2.07 868 
 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 
 O O XO XO O XXO XXO XXX 
2 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 2.01 813 
 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 
 O - O O XO XO XXX 
3 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR 2.01 813 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 
 O - O O O O XO XXO XXX 
4 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 2.01 813 
 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 
 O - XXO XO XXO XXO XXO XXX 
5 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 1.98 785 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
 O - XO XXO XXO XXO XO XXX 
6 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 1.98 785 
 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
 O XO O O XXO XXX 
7 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 1.98 785 
 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
 O XO XO XXO XXX 
8 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 1.95 758 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 
 O O O XO XO O XXX 
8 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 1.95 758 
 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 
 O O O O O XXO O XXX 
10 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 1.95 758 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 
 O - O O O XXO XXX 
11 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 1.92 731 
 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 
 O - XXO O XXX 
11 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 1.92 731 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 
 O - XO XO O XXX 
13 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 1.89 705 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 
 XXO O O O XXX 



14 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 1.89 705 
 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 
 XO XXO XXO XXX 
15 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 1.86 679 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
 O O O XXX 
16 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 1.83 653 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O O XXX 
16 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 1.83 653 
 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O - O O O O XXX 
18 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 1.83 653 
 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O - XO O XXX 
19 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 1.83 653 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O XO XXX 
19 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 1.83 653 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O XO XXX 
21 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 1.83 653 
 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O - XXO XO XXX 
22 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 1.83 653 
 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O O O O XXO XXX 
23 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 1.83 653 
 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O O XO XXO XXX 
24 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 1.83 653 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 XXO XXO XXX 
25 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 1.77 602 
 1.74 1.77 1.80 
 O O XXX 
 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL NH 
 1.68 
 XX 
 1 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL DNS 
 26 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR DNS 
 
M 400m 
Rank Heat ReacTime 
1 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 49,00 861 H4 0.209 
2 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 49,00 861 H3 0.161 
3 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 49,02 860 H4 0.182 
4 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR 49,07 858 H2 0.194 
5 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 49,09 857 H4 0.237 
6 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 49,20 852 H2 0.228 
7 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 49,27 849 H1 0.207 
8 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 49,28 848 H3 0.182 
9 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 49,42 842 H1 0.168 
10 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 49,58 834 H2 0.247 
11 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 50,19 806 H4 0.169 
12 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 50,24 804 H2 0.163 
13 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 50,24 804 H3 0.137 
14 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 50,31 800 H3 0.150 
15 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 50,35 799 H1 0.334 
16 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 50,47 793 H2 0.238 
17 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 50,76 780 H3 0.159 
18 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 50,98 770 H2 0.274 
19 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 51,24 758 H1 0.231 
20 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 51,35 753 H1 0.274 
21 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 51,41 751 H4 0.181 
22 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 51,53 745 H2 0.210 
23 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 52,29 712 H4 0.205 



24 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 53,72 651 H3 0.203 
25 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 53,81 647 H1 0.280 
 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL DNF 0 H1 - 
 26 Yury YAREMICH 24.10.1995 BLR DNS 0 H3 
 1 Jacek CHOCHOROWSKI 18.09.1996 POL DNS 0 H4 
 
M 110m Hurdles 106,7/9,14 
Rank Heat ReacTime 
1 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 13,98 +0.0 977 H4 0.152 
2 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 14,47 +1.0 915 H2 0.150 
3 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 14,55 +0.8 905 H3 0.136 
4 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 14,61 +0.0 897 H4 0.173 
5 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 14,62 +0.8 896 H3 0.139 
6 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 14,64 +0.0 894 H4 0.174 
7 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 14,70 +1.0 886 H2 0.151 
8 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 14,72 +0.0 884 H4 0.155 
9 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 14,76 +0.0 879 H4 0.163 
10 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 14,81 +1.0 873 H2 0.168 
11 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 14,99 +0.8 851 H3 0.202 
12 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 15,16 -1.1 830 H1 0.177 
13 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 15,18 +0.8 828 H3 0.159 
14 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 15,21 +1.0 824 H2 0.175 
15 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 15,26 -1.1 818 H1 0.154 
16 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 15,26 +1.0 818 H2 0.188 
17 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 15,35 +1.0 808 H2 0.240 
18 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 15,37 +0.0 805 H4 0.183 
19 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 15,44 -1.1 797 H1 0.141 
20 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 15,45 +0.8 796 H3 0.160 
21 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 15,64 -1.1 774 H1 0.207 
22 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 15,73 -1.1 763 H1 0.141 
23 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 15,73 +0.8 763 H3 0.158 
24 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 15,85 -1.1 750 H1 0.171 
 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL DNF  0 H1 - 
 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNF  0 H2 0.198 
 
M Discus Throw 2kg 
1 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 43.94 745 
 43.94 X 43.08 
2 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 42.98 725 
 42.98 X 40.66 
3 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 42.32 712 
 41.97 42.32 X 
4 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 42.16 709 
 42.16 38.97 X 
5 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 42.05 706 
 39.49 41.47 42.05 
6 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 41.42 693 
 41.42 41.02 X 
7 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 41.01 685 
 33.44 41.01 X 
8 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 40.74 680 
 40.33 X 40.74 
9 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 40.49 675 
 X 40.49 X 
10 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 40.48 674 
 39.55 40.48 40.12 
11 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 39.72 659 
 34.37 39.72 X 
12 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 39.57 656 
 38.55 X 39.57 
13 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 39.51 655 
 32.89 X 39.51 
14 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 38.69 638 
 36.22 38.69 X 
15 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL 38.42 633 
 38.42 X 37.02 
 



16 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 37.91 622 
 37.91 X X 
17 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 37.77 619 
 36.36 36.30 37.77 
18 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 37.54 615 
 36.24 36.37 37.54 
19 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 37.51 614 
 35.55 X 37.51 
20 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 37.42 612 
 37.03 X 37.42 
21 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 36.74 599 
 X X 36.74 
22 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 36.68 597 
 34.32 34.95 36.68 
23 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 36.52 594 
 35.51 36.52 X 
24 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 35.40 572 
 35.40 34.98 33.91 
25 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 34.88 561 
 34.88 X 32.48 
 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNS 
 
M Pole Vault 
1 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 5.10 941 
 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 
 O - O - O O O X-- 
2 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 4.80 849 
 4.80 4.90 
 O XXX 
3 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 4.80 849 
 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 
 O - XXO O XXX 
4 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 4.80 849 
 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 
 XO XXO XO O XXX 
5 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 4.70 819 
 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 
 O - O O O O XXX 
6 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST 4.70 819 
 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 
 XO - O - XXO XXX 
7 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 4.60 790 
 4.60 4.70 4.80 
 O - XXX 
7 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 4.60 790 
 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 
 O - O O XXX 
7 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 4.60 790 
 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 
 O - O O XXX 
10 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 4.60 790 
 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 
 O - - - XO - - - XO 
 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 
 - XO - XXX 
10 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 4.60 790 
 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 
 XO - - XO - XO 
12 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 4.60 790 
 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 
 O - O - O - XXO XXX 
13 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 4.60 790 
 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 
 XXO O XXO XXX 
14 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 4.50 760 
 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 
 O O O O XXX 



14 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 4.50 760 
 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 
 O - O O XXX 
16 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 4.40 731 
 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 
 O - O - O XXX 
17 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 4.40 731 
 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 
 O - XO - XO - XXX 
18 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 4.40 731 
 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 
 O - XO - XXO XXX 
19 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 4.30 702 
 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 
 O O O XO XXX 
20 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 4.20 673 
 4.20 4.30 4.40 
 O - XXX 
21 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 4.00 617 
 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 
 XO - O XO XXO XXX 
22 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 3.60 509 
 3.50 3.60 3.70 
 O XXO XXX 
 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI NH 0 
 4.50 
 XXX 
 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST NH 0 
 4.10 
 XXX 
 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNS 
 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL DNS 
 
M Javelin Throw 800g 
1 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 68.79 871 
 62.43 68.79 67.47 
2 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 61.29 757 
 56.85 61.29 59.33 
3 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 58.99 723 
 58.99 X 57.77 
4 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 58.44 714 
 57.39 58.44 54.53 
5 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 57.00 693 
 54.52 56.74 57.00 
6 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 55.50 670 
 53.15 55.50 55.00 
7 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 55.41 669 
 50.66 55.41 48.37 
8 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 54.91 662 
 54.91 51.38 48.11 
9 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 54.17 651 
 52.44 51.81 54.17 
10 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 53.04 634 
 47.59 53.04 - 
11 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 52.82 630 
 52.82 51.63 X 
12 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 52.42 624 
 52.28 52.42 52.19 
13 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 52.40 624 
 52.40 50.61 X 
14 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 51.83 616 
 51.83 X 47.54 
15 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 51.42 610 
 43.07 51.42 - 
16 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 50.94 603 
 47.94 50.88 50.94 
 



17 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 49.93 588 
 49.41 49.93 X 
18 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 47.89 557 
 44.60 46.64 47.89 
19 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 45.36 520 
 43.70 45.36 X 
20 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 45.28 519 
 40.46 X 45.28 
21 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI 45.20 518 
 45.20 X - 
22 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 44.96 514 
 44.96 43.29 44.84 
23 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 44.23 504 
 38.43 42.62 44.23 
 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST NM 
 X 
 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNS 
 4 Michal KRAWCZYK 08.09.1992 POL DNS 
 
M 1500m 
Rank Heat 
1 20 Benjamin FENRICH 11.06.1990 FRA 4.15,40 843 H2 
2 19 Maxime MAUGEIN 27.09.1992 FRA 4.21,29 803 H2 
3 18 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 4.21,70 800 H2 
4 17 Jérémy LELIÉVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 4.21,80 799 H2 
5 50 Ben GREGORY 21.11.1990 GBR 4.26,44 768 H2 
6 42 Vasyl IVANYTSKYY 29.01.1991 UKR 4.32,26 730 H2 
7 34 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 EST 4.35,32 710 H2 
8 27 Vitali ZHUK 10.09.1996 BLR 4.36,57 702 H1 
9 41 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 4.36,83 700 H2 
10 10 Luca DI TIZIO 31.08.1993 SUI 4.37,62 695 H1 
11 11 Pascal MAGYAR 27.03.1995 SUI 4.38,62 689 H1 
12 43 Ruslan MALOHLOVETS 29.05.1994 UKR 4.39,14 686 H2 
13 33 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 EST 4.41,53 671 H2 
14 52 Andrew MURPHY 26.12.1994 GBR 4.41,69 670 H2 
15 9 Flavien ANTILLE 01.02.1990 SUI 4.42,22 666 H1 
16 28 Uladzimir BIALIUK 09.02.1994 BLR 4.43,02 661 H1 
17 36 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 4.45,06 649 H2 
18 25 Maksim ANDRALOITS 17.06.1997 BLR 4.45,32 647 H1 
19 44 Valentyn OLIYNYK 10.11.1994 UKR 4.49,12 624 H2 
20 2 Rafal HORBOWICZ 01.04.1998 POL 4.50,95 613 H1 
21 3 Pawel BASALYGO 10.06.1995 POL 4.58,76 567 H1 
22 49 John LANE 29.01.1989 GBR 5.00,30 558 H2 
 12 Fabian MARUGG 22.07.1995 SUI DNS  H1 
 35 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EST DNS  H2 
 51 James FINNEY 07.04.1996 GBR DNS  H2 
 
 
 
 
  



W Heptathlon 
 
 1 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 6208 
 14,64 1.81 13.47 26,14 6.10 55.95 2.12,61 
 890 991 759 785 880 976 927 
 -3.2 -2.8 +1.1 
2 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 6134 
 14,36 1.78 12.68 25,04 6.06 53.72 2.17,04 
 928 953 706 883 868 932 864 
 -3.2 -2.8 +1.5 
3 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 5958 
 13,87 1.69 12.08 24,60 6.05 48.12 2.18,77 
 997 842 666 924 865 824 840 
 -3.2 -2.8 +2.5 
4 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 5813 
 14,22 1.63 12.68 24,50 6.24 40.78 2.18,03 
 947 771 706 933 924 682 850 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.0 
5 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 5745 
 13,61 1.69 11.19 24,98 5.73 41.97 2.14,59 
 1034 842 608 889 768 705 899 
 -2.6 -2.2 -1.0 
6 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 5702 
 14,44 1.60 12.72 23,79 6.13 36.06 2.17,53 
 917 736 709 1001 890 592 857 
 -3.2 -2.8 +0.9 
7 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 5696 
 14,10 1.72 12.34 26,54 5.88 51.47 2.28,20 
 964 879 684 751 813 889 716 
 -0.8 -4.7 +1.0 
8 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 5588 
 14,38 1.75 11.91 25,17 5.90 39.89 2.26,54 
 925 916 655 871 819 665 737 
 -3.2 -2.8 +1.8 
9 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 5567 
 14,37 1.78 12.00 24,80 5.96 31.98 2.23,97 
 927 953 661 905 837 514 770 
 -2.6 -2.2 -0.6 
10 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 5518 
 14,43 1.75 12.30 25,50 6.10 35.14 2.28,80 
 918 916 681 841 880 574 708 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.6 
10 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 5518 
 14,94 1.66 13.04 25,24 5.87 36.15 2.17,12 
 850 806 730 865 810 594 863 
 -0.4 -0.1 +1.6 
12 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 5484 
 14,62 1.72 12.78 26,21 5.47 36.12 2.11,93 
 892 879 713 779 691 593 937 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.6 
13 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 5474 
 14,33 1.72 12.75 25,48 5.98 34.75 2.29,55 
 932 879 711 843 843 567 699 
 -2.6 -2.2 +0.3 
14 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 5421 
 14,53 1.63 11.73 25,34 5.73 33.81 2.12,44 
 905 771 643 856 768 549 929 
 -0.4 -0.1 +0.2 
15 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 5366 
 14,77 1.66 11.06 25,01 5.31 46.70 2.24,63 
 872 806 599 886 645 796 762 
 -2.6 -2.2 -1.8 
16 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 5236 
 15,05 1.60 12.39 26,45 5.71 44.41 2.28,98 
 835 736 687 758 762 752 706 
 -0.4 -0.1 +0.0 
 



17 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 5207 
 14,85 1.63 11.28 26,46 5.67 40.83 2.23,97 
 862 771 614 757 750 683 770 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.9 
18 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 5199 
 14,58 1.60 10.51 25,35 5.86 34.44 2.23,35 
 898 736 563 855 807 561 779 
 -2.6 -2.2 +0.1 
19 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 5184 
 14,47 1.60 9.79 25,78 5.57 34.95 2.13,72 
 913 736 516 817 720 571 911 
 -2.6 -2.2 -1.6 
20 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 5149 
 15,27 1.69 12.45 26,05 5.46 37.91 2.29,24 
 806 842 691 793 688 627 702 
 -0.4 -0.1 +1.4 
21 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 5114 
 14,33 1.60 10.84 25,89 5.85 38.00 2.35,91 
 932 736 585 807 804 629 621 
 -2.6 -2.2 +0.5 
22 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 5113 
 15,44 1.69 13.53 27,88 5.17 41.34 2.22,83 
 784 842 763 640 606 693 785 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.1 
23 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 5098 
 14,83 1.66 11.01 25,96 5.68 26.94 2.17,39 
 864 806 596 801 753 419 859 
 -0.4 -0.1 +1.3 
24 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 5094 
 14,53 1.57 11.04 25,60 5.83 32.06 2.26,04 
 905 701 598 833 798 516 743 
 -0.4 -0.1 +0.2 
25 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 5051 
 15,11 1.72 11.54 27,84 5.22 44.50 2.29,68 
 827 879 631 643 620 754 697 
 -0.4 -0.1 -0.5 
 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR DNF 
 14,51 NH 11.17 26,25 2.49 17.99 DNS 
 907 0 606 775 33 252 0 
 -0.8 -4.7 +0.8 
 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA DNF 
 17,10 1.57 13.52 DNF DNS 
 585 701 762 0 
 -3.2 
 Yana MAKSIMAVA 09.01.1989 BLR DNS 
 DNS 
 
W 100m Hurdles 83,8/8,50 
Rank Heat ReacTime 
1 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 13,61 -2.6 1034 H2 0.207 
2 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 13,87 -3.2 997 H4 0.144 
3 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 14,10 -0.8 964 H3 0.222 
4 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 14,22 -0.8 947 H3 0.152 
5 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 14,33 -2.6 932 H2 0.294 
6 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 14,33 -2.6 932 H2 0.193 
7 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 14,36 -3.2 928 H4 0.170 
8 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 14,37 -2.6 927 H2 0.226 
9 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 14,38 -3.2 925 H4 0.210 
10 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 14,43 -0.8 918 H3 0.192 
11 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 14,44 -3.2 917 H4 0.176 
12 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 14,47 -2.6 913 H2 0.329 
13 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR 14,51 -0.8 907 H3 0.166 
14 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 14,53 -0.4 905 H1 0.257 
15 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 14,53 -0.4 905 H1 0.213 
16 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 14,58 -2.6 898 H2 0.200 
17 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 14,62 -0.8 892 H3 0.219 
18 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 14,64 -3.2 890 H4 0.166 



19 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 14,77 -2.6 872 H2 0.170 
20 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 14,83 -0.4 864 H1 0.191 
21 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 14,85 -0.8 862 H3 0.259 
22 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 14,94 -0.4 850 H1 0.199 
23 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 15,05 -0.4 835 H1 0.275 
24 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 15,11 -0.4 827 H1 0.187 
25 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 15,27 -0.4 806 H1 0.331 
26 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 15,44 -0.8 784 H3 0.192 
27 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA 17,10 -3.2 585 H4 0.193 
 29 Yana MAKSIMAVA 09.01.1989 BLR DNS   H4 
 
W High Jump 
1 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 1.81 991 
 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 
 XO O XO XXX 
2 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 1.78 953 
 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 
 O O O O O XXX 
3 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 1.78 953 
 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 
 XO O O O XO XXX 
4 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 1.75 916 
 1.72 1.75 1.78 
 O O XXX 
5 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 1.75 916 
 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 
 O O O XXO O XXX 
6 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 1.72 879 
 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 
 O O O O XXX 
7 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 1.72 879 
 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 
 O O XO O XXX 
8 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 1.72 879 
 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 
 O XO O XO XXX 
8 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 1.72 879 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 
 O O O O XO XO XXX 
10 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 1.69 842 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
 O O O O O XXX 
11 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 1.69 842 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
 XO O XO XO O XXX 
12 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 1.69 842 
 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
 O O XXO XXX 
13 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 1.69 842 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
 O XO XXO XO XXO XXX 
14 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 1.66 806 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
 O O O O XXX 
15 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 1.66 806 
 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
 O O O O XO XXO XXX 
16 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 1.66 806 
 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
 O XO O XXO XXO XXX 
17 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 1.63 771 
 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 
 O O O XO XO XXX 
18 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 1.63 771 
 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 
 O XO XXO XXX 
 



19 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 1.63 771 
 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 
 O O XXO XXO XXX 
20 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 1.60 736 
 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
 O O O XXX 
21 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 1.60 736 
 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
 O O O XO O XXX 
22 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 1.60 736 
 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
 O O O XXO O XXX 
23 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 1.60 736 
 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
 O XO XO XO XXX 
24 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 1.60 736 
 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 
 O O O XXO XXX 
25 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA 1.57 701 
 1.57 1.60 
 XO XXX 
26 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 1.57 701 
 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 
 O XO XO XXO XXX 
 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR NH 0 
 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 
 - - - - XXX 
 29 Yana MAKSIMAVA 09.01.1989 BLR DNS 
 
W Shot Put 4kg 
1 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 13.53 763 
 13.14 13.53 13.13 
2 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA 13.52 762 
 13.09 13.52 X 
3 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 13.47 759 
 X 12.46 13.47 
4 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 13.04 730 
 13.04 11.97 X 
5 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 12.78 713 
 12.49 11.54 12.78 
6 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 12.75 711 
 12.75 12.63 X 
7 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 12.72 709 
 12.69 12.44 12.72 
8 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 12.68 706 
 12.62 12.68 12.64 
9 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 12.68 706 
 12.19 12.42 12.68 
10 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 12.45 691 
 11.04 11.17 12.45 
11 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 12.39 687 
 11.49 12.39 11.65 
12 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 12.34 684 
 12.34 X X 
13 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 12.30 681 
 12.30 11.80 11.36 
14 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 12.08 666 
 X 12.00 12.08 
15 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 12.00 661 
 12.00 11.62 11.46 
16 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 11.91 655 
 11.91 11.91 X 
17 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 11.73 643 
 10.65 11.08 11.73 
18 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 11.54 631 
 X 11.54 X 
 



19 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 11.28 614 
 10.93 11.28 11.03 
20 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 11.19 608 
 11.19 10.80 X 
21 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR 11.17 606 
 11.17 10.25 10.14 
22 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 11.06 599 
 11.06 11.02 10.44 
23 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 11.04 598 
 11.04 11.01 9.64 
24 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 11.01 596 
 11.01 10.84 X 
25 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 10.84 585 
 10.43 10.84 9.74 
26 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 10.51 563 
 9.54 10.51 10.34 
27 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 9.79 516 
 9.79 8.79 9.14 
 29 Yana MAKSIMAVA 09.01.1989 BLR DNS   
 
W 200m 
Rank Heat ReacTime 
1 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 23,79 -2.8 1001 H4 0.195 
2 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 24,50 -4.7 933 H3 0.169 
3 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 24,60 -2.8 924 H4 0.156 
4 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 24,80 -2.2 905 H2 0.206 
5 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 24,98 -2.2 889 H2 0.336 
6 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 25,01 -2.2 886 H2 0.178 
7 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 25,04 -2.8 883 H4 0.171 
8 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 25,17 -2.8 871 H4 0.221 
9 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 25,24 -0.1 865 H1 0.199 
10 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 25,34 -0.1 856 H1 0.169 
11 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 25,35 -2.2 855 H2 0.189 
12 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 25,48 -2.2 843 H2 0.210 
13 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 25,50 -4.7 841 H3 0.146 
14 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 25,60 -0.1 833 H1 0.160 
15 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 25,78 -2.2 817 H2 0.233 
16 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 25,89 -2.2 807 H2 0.173 
17 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 25,96 -0.1 801 H1 0.201 
18 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 26,05 -0.1 793 H1 0.235 
19 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 26,14 -2.8 785 H4 0.191 
20 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 26,21 -4.7 779 H3 0.217 
21 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR 26,25 -4.7 775 H3 0.190 
22 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 26,45 -0.1 758 H1 0.256 
23 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 26,46 -4.7 757 H3 0.252 
24 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 26,54 -4.7 751 H3 0.218 
25 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 27,84 -0.1 643 H1 0.248 
26 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 27,88 -4.7 640 H3 0.203 
 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA DNF  0 H4 0.201 
 29 Yana MAKSIMAVA 09.01.1989 BLR DNS   H4 
 
W Long Jump 
1 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 6.24 924 
 5.84 5.99 6.24 
 +0.3 +0.1 +0.0 
2 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 6.13 890 
 5.83 5.93 6.13 
 +0.6 +1.1 +0.9 
3 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 6.10 880 
 6.05 6.04 6.10 
 +1.4 +2.5 +1.1 
4 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 6.10 880 
 5.75 6.00 6.10 
 +0.3 +0.4 +0.6 
5 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 6.06 868 
 5.74 6.06 X 
 +0.0 +1.5 +1.3 



6 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 6.05 865 
 X 5.94 6.05 
 +1.8 +0.5 +2.5 
7 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 5.98 843 
 5.98 5.85 X 
 +0.3 +0.6 +0.6 
8 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 5.96 837 
 5.53 5.96 5.84 
 -0.1 -0.6 -0.6 
9 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 5.90 819 
 X 5.90 5.72 
 +0.5 +1.8 +0.8 
10 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 5.88 813 
 X 5.88 5.59 
 +1.0 +1.0 -0.5 
11 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 5.87 810 
 5.87 X X 
 +1.6 -0.6 +1.4 
12 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 5.86 807 
 5.66 5.86 5.83 
 +1.4 +0.1 +1.0 
13 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 5.85 804 
 5.54 5.64 5.85 
 +0.1 +1.0 +0.5 
14 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 5.83 798 
 5.83 5.57 5.47 
 +0.2 +0.3 -0.7 
15 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 5.73 768 
 5.45 5.73 5.63 
 +0.9 +0.2 -1.0 
16 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 5.73 768 
 5.73 5.63 X 
 -1.0 +0.4 +1.5 
17 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 5.71 762 
 X 5.18 5.71 
 +0.5 +0.5 +0.0 
18 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 5.68 753 
 5.51 5.66 5.68 
 +1.3 +2.0 +1.3 
19 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 5.67 750 
 5.54 5.33 5.67 
 +0.4 +0.0 +0.9 
20 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 5.57 720 
 5.46 5.53 5.57 
 +0.9 -0.2 -1.6 
21 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 5.47 691 
 5.47 5.34 5.26 
 +0.6 +1.6 -1.2 
22 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 5.46 688 
 5.34 5.46 5.37 
 +1.0 +1.4 +1.9 
23 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 5.31 645 
 X 5.31 X 
 -0.1 -1.8 +0.4 
24 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 5.22 620 
 X 5.22 - 
 +0.4 -0.5 
25 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 5.17 606 
 5.17 X 5.08 
 +0.1 +1.2 +0.9 
26 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR 2.49 33 
 2.49 - - 
 +0.8 
 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA DNS 
 
 
 



W Javelin Throw 600g 
1 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 55.95 976 
 47.34 50.38 55.95 
2 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 53.72 932 
 52.52 53.72 X 
3 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 51.47 889 
 49.33 51.47 47.60 
4 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 48.12 824 
 45.81 48.12 X 
5 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 46.70 796 
 32.75 46.70 X 
6 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 44.50 754 
 44.50 X 42.55 
7 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 44.41 752 
 44.41 44.40 43.09 
8 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 41.97 705 
 39.42 41.97 41.70 
9 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 41.34 693 
 40.33 38.93 41.34 
10 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 40.83 683 
 38.75 34.97 40.83 
11 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 40.78 682 
 39.27 40.78 39.66 
12 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 39.89 665 
 38.55 39.89 X 
13 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 38.00 629 
 38.00 36.45 34.49 
14 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 37.91 627 
 36.55 37.91 36.62 
15 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 36.15 594 
 35.80 34.29 36.15 
16 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 36.12 593 
 X 33.92 36.12 
17 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 36.06 592 
 35.22 36.06 32.93 
18 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 35.14 574 
 X 35.14 31.77 
19 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 34.95 571 
 31.79 31.17 34.95 
20 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 34.75 567 
 31.64 33.84 34.75 
21 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 34.44 561 
 34.44 29.87 31.08 
22 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 33.81 549 
 31.04 33.81 30.48 
23 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 32.06 516 
 32.06 31.33 31.25 
24 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 31.98 514 
 31.98 29.97 31.92 
25 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 26.94 419 
 26.47 X 26.94 
26 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR 17.99 252 
 17.99 - - 
 21 Laura ARTEIL 09.10.1993 FRA DNS 
 
W 800m 
Rank Heat 
1 46 Daryna SLOBODA 19.06.1995 UKR 2.11,93 937 H2 
2 24 Diane MARIE-HARDY 19.02.1996 FRA 2.12,44 929 H2 
3 45 Alina SHUKH 12.02.1999 UKR 2.12,61 927 H2 
4 15 Lena WUNDERLIN 30.10.1996 SUI 2.13,72 911 H2 
5 23 Esther TURPIN 29.04.1996 FRA 2.14,59 899 H2 
6 13 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL 24.02.1998 SUI 2.17,04 864 H2 
7 56 Jo ROWLAND 29.12.1989 GBR 2.17,12 863 H1 
8 48 Asya BARDIS 02.06.1993 UKR 2.17,39 859 H2 
9 53 Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT 27.06.1988 GBR 2.17,53 857 H1 
10 14 Ellen SPRUNGER 05.08.1986 SUI 2.18,03 850 H2 



11 37 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 EST 2.18,77 840 H2 
12 30 Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA 26.06.1989 BLR 2.22,83 785 H1 
13 55 Lucy TURNER 14.02.1997 GBR 2.23,35 779 H1 
14 31 Yuliya ROUT 22.01.1995 BLR 2.23,97 770 H1 
15 6 Patrycja ADAMCZYK 19.05.1999 POL 2.23,97 770 H1 
16 39 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 EST 2.24,63 762 H2 
17 16 Michelle BAUMER 24.02.1996 SUI 2.26,04 743 H2 
18 5 Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK 04.09.1990 POL 2.26,54 737 H1 
19 38 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 EST 2.28,20 716 H2 
20 22 Cassandre AGUESSY THOMAS 01.09.1997 FRA 2.28,80 708 H2 
21 40 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 EST 2.28,98 706 H2 
22 8 Paulina LIGARSKA 09.04.1996 POL 2.29,24 702 H1 
23 47 Rimma HORDIYENKO 19.06.1995 UKR 2.29,55 699 H2 
24 32 Hanna HARADSKAYA 31.01.1993 BLR 2.29,68 697 H1 
25 7 Marika MARLICKA 27.07.1994 POL 2.35,91 621 H1 
 54 Zoe HUGHES 01.02.1998 GBR DNS  H1 
 
 
 

TEAM SCORING 
 

 Team SUM 
1ST 

RESULT 
2ND 

RESULT 
3RD 

RESULT 
1ST 

RESULT 
2ND 

RESULT 
3RD 

RESULT 

1 UKRAINE 40085 7958 7801 7160 6208 5484 5474 

2 ESTONIA 39779 8170 7837 6752 5958 5696 5366 

3 FRANCE 39771 7798 7741 7548 5745 5518 5421 

4 GREAT BRITAIN & NI 38381 7530 7348 7084 5702 5518 5199 

5 BELARUS 37998 7669 7612 6986 5567 5113 5051 

6 SWITZERLAND 37893 7318 6976 6468 6134 5813 5184 

 POLAND 0 6765 6733 0 5588 5207 5149 
 
 


